CATALOG
#1#1
Comprag GmbH
www.comprag.com FILTERS FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES
DFF-series
COMPRESSED AIR PREPARATION
This Catalogue is valid from May 2021. All previous catalogues lose their validity with the publication of the new catalogue.
Technical characteristics, specifications and details published in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.

Particle removal*, micron 5
Max. remaining oil content at 20°C (total oil)*, mg/m³ -
Maximum operating temperature, ° С 65
Pressure loss at nominal air flow - new filter element, mbar 10
Pressure loss at nominal air flow – element change, mbar 350
Change element every 12 months
*      Nominal conditions and test procedures according to ISO 8573
FILTERS FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES DFF-serieswww.comprag.com8
Table of models
Table of models Filter element (spare part)
Article Model Screw
connection
Air flow
(m³/min)*
Article Model
14201101 DFF-012-P 3/8“ 1,2 14222101 EL-012-P
14201102 DFF-016-P 1/2“ 1,6 14222102 EL-016-P
14201103 DFF-025-P 1/2“ 2,5 14222103 EL-025-P
14201104 DFF-036-P 3/4“ 3,6 14222104 EL-036-P
14201105 DFF-047-P 1“ 4,7 14222105 EL-047-P
14201106 DFF-060-P 1“ 6,0 14222106 EL-060-P
14201107 DFF-072-P 1.1/4“ 7,2 14222107 EL-072-P
14201108 DFF-085-P 1.1/2“ 8,5 14222108 EL-085-P
14201109 DFF-125-P 1.1/2“ 12,5 14222109 EL-125-P
14201110 DFF-152-P Twin 3“ 15,2 2 x 14222105 2 x EL-047-P
14201111 DFF-187-P Twin 3“ 18,7 2 x 14222106 2 x EL-060-P
14201112 DFF-230-P Twin 3“ 23,0 2 x 14222107 2 x EL-072-P
14201113 DFF-280-P Twin 3“ 28,0 2 x 14222108 2 x EL-085-P
14201114 DFF-360-P Twin 3“ 36,0 2 x 14222109 2 x EL-125-P
Operating pressure correction
The above table is designed based on the performance of the filters at 7 bar working pressure. To calculate the
performance of the filters with a different operating pressure, please use the following correcting coefficients:
Operating pressure,

Particle removal*, micron 0,1
Max. remaining oil content at 20°C (total oil)*, mg/m³ <0,1
Maximum operating temperature, ° С 65
Pressure loss at nominal air flow - new filter element, mbar 50
Pressure loss at nominal air flow – element change, mbar 350
Change element every 12 months
*      Nominal conditions and test procedures according to ISO 8573
FILTERS FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES DFF-serieswww.comprag.com10
Table of models
Table of models Filter element (spare part)
Article Model Screw
connection
Air flow
(m³/min)*
Article Model
14201301 DFF-012-M 3/8“ 1,2 14222301 EL-012-M
14201302 DFF-016-M 1/2“ 1,6 14222302 EL-016-M
14201303 DFF-025-M 1/2“ 2,5 14222303 EL-025-M
14201304 DFF-036-M 3/4“ 3,6 14222304 EL-036-M
14201305 DFF-047-M 1“ 4,7 14222305 EL-047-M
14201306 DFF-060-M 1“ 6,0 14222306 EL-060-M
14201307 DFF-072-M 1.1/4“ 7,2 14222307 EL-072-M
14201308 DFF-085-M 1.1/2“ 8,5 14222308 EL-085-M
14201309 DFF-125-M 1.1/2“ 12,5 14222309 EL-125-M
14201310 DFF-152-M Twin 3“ 15,2 2 x 14222305 2 x EL-047-M
14201311 DFF-187-M Twin 3“ 18,7 2 x 14222306 2 x EL-060-M
14201312 DFF-230-M Twin 3“ 23,0 2 x 14222307 2 x EL-072-M
14201313 DFF-280-M Twin 3“ 28,0 2 x 14222308 2 x EL-085-M
14201314 DFF-360-M Twin 3“ 36,0 2 x 14222309 2 x EL-125-M
Operating pressure correction
The above table is designed based on the performance of the filters at 7 bar working pressure. To calculate the
performance of the filters with a different operating pressure, please use the following correcting coefficients:
Operating pressure,

water aerosols.
UPPER END CAP
Upper end cap holds filter medias together
in compact form.
LOWER END CAP
Lower end cap assures reliable cartridge fitting
and binding of filter media.
FILTERS FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES DFF-serieswww.comprag.com12
Table of models
Table of models Filter element (spare part)
Article Model Screw
connection
Air flow
(m³/min)*
Article Model
14201401 DFF-012-S 3/8“ 1,2 14222401 EL-012-S
14201402 DFF-016-S 1/2“ 1,6 14222402 EL-016-S
14201403 DFF-025-S 1/2“ 2,5 14222403 EL-025-S
14201404 DFF-036-S 3/4“ 3,6 14222404 EL-036-S
14201405 DFF-047-S 1“ 4,7 14222405 EL-047-S
14201406 DFF-060-S 1“ 6,0 14222406 EL-060-S
14201407 DFF-072-S 1.1/4“ 7,2 14222407 EL-072-S
14201408 DFF-085-S 1.1/2“ 8,5 14222408 EL-085-S
14201409 DFF-125-S 1.1/2“ 12,5 14222409 EL-125-S
14201410 DFF-152-S Twin 3“ 15,2 2 x 14222405 2 x EL-047-S
14201411 DFF-187-S Twin 3“ 18,7 2 x 14222406 2 x EL-060-S
14201412 DFF-230-S Twin 3“ 23,0 2 x 14222407 2 x EL-072-S
14201413 DFF-280-S Twin 3“ 28,0 2 x 14222408 2 x EL-085-S
14201414 DFF-360-S Twin 3“ 36,0 2 x 14222409 2 x EL-125-S
Operating pressure correction
The above table is designed based on the performance of the filters at 7 bar working pressure. To calculate the
performance of the filters with a different operating pressure, please use the following correcting coefficients:
Operating pressure,

filtration media and give them stability.
UPPER END CAP
Upper end cap holds filter medias together
in compact form.
LOWER END CAP
Lower end cap assures reliable cartridge fitting
and binding of filter media.
FILTERS FOR COMPRESSED AIR LINES DFF-serieswww.comprag.com14
Table of models
Table of models Filter element (spare part)
Article Model Screw
connection
Air flow
(m³/min)*
Article Model
14201501 DFF-012-A 3/8“ 1,2 14222501 EL-012-A
14201502 DFF-016-A 1/2“ 1,6 14222502 EL-016-A
14201503 DFF-025-A 1/2“ 2,5 14222503 EL-025-A
14201504 DFF-036-A 3/4“ 3,6 14222504 EL-036-A
14201505 DFF-047-A 1“ 4,7 14222505 EL-047-A
14201506 DFF-060-A 1“ 6,0 14222506 EL-060-A
14201507 DFF-072-A 1.1/4“ 7,2 14222507 EL-072-A
14201508 DFF-085-A 1.1/2“ 8,5 14222508 EL-085-A
14201509 DFF-125-A 1.1/2“ 12,5 14222509 EL-125-A
14201510 DFF-152-A Twin 3“ 15,2 2 x 14222505 2 x EL-047-A
14201511 DFF-187-A Twin 3“ 18,7 2 x 14222506 2 x EL-060-A
14201512 DFF-230-A Twin 3“ 23,0 2 x 14222507 2 x EL-072-A
14201513 DFF-280-A Twin 3“ 28,0 2 x 14222508 2 x EL-085-A
14201514 DFF-360-A Twin 3“ 36,0 2 x 14222509 2 x EL-125-A
Operating pressure correction
The above table is designed based on the performance of the filters at 7 bar working pressure. To calculate the
performance of the filters with a different operating pressure, please use the following correcting coefficients:
Operating pressure,